Name of Townships

FRACTIONAL RANGES

Miami

Delhi

Cincinnati & Storrs
Storrs

Spencer

Miami

Green

Millcreek

Columbia & Spencer
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Columbia

ENTIRE RANGES
Colerain

Springfield
Sycamore
Symmes
Colerain
Springfield
Sycamore
Symmes

RANGE EAST
Whitewater & Harrison

Whitewater, Harrison & Crosby

Whitewater

E. Pt. Crosby & Whitewater

Anderson
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Town
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THIRD SERIES

1871 to 1886

Town Frac.Range Sections

510 12
5t0 36
3t0 36
11to 23
24 to 36
18 to 30
11033
1t0 36
1t022
23 to 36
31032
33
34 to 36
22 to 36

Entire Range ‘Sections
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Town

1
2
1
2

Military Survey

1
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1
1
2

2

1t015
1to 36
1t0 36
1to 26
2710 36
12t0 36
1 to 31
1to 31
1to 31
7 to 31

Range East Sections

1t0 32
1to0 36
6to7

3to 31

Book  Page
5 2
5 6
5 20
5 182
6 6
6 474
8 236
30 2
7 2
8 2
9 2
9 268
9 278
9 308

Book Page
11 2
11 18
1 206
11 378
12 4
12 52
12 160
12 178
12 202
12 228

Book Page

12 244
12 322
12 470
12 474
10 1




